

Kabobs

813351 - Italian Beef Arancini

Italian Style Beef and Giardiniera 1oz (Breaded Beef with Peppers and Vegetable Rice Ball)



MARKETING

Italian inspired style arancini with beef and giardiniera, breaded and made with Arborio rice, onions, salted chardonnay, butter and garlic. Enjoy with sauce or serve to be highlighted on its own.



Nutrition Facts

60 Servings per container

Serving Size 2 pieces

Amount Per Serving

Calories 170

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 9 g 13%

Saturated Fat 4 g 21%

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 30 mg 10%

Sodium 440 mg 18%

Total Carbohydrates 15 g 5%

Dietary Fiber 1 g 3%

Total Sugars 1 g

Includes 0 g Added Sugars 0%

Protein 5 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%

Calcium 4 mg 0%

Iron 2 mg 0%

Potassium 0 mg 0%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code		GTIN			Pack Description		
K8133		10810044663751			180/1 OZ		
Brand	Brand Owner		GPC Description				
Kabobs	Kabobs		Ready-Made Combination Meals - Not Ready to Eat (Frozen)				
Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight		Country Of Origin		Kosher	Child Nutrition
12.5 LBR	11.25 LBR	No		United States		Undeclared	No
Shipping							
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To	
11.25 INH	9.25 INH	4.75 INH	0.29 FTQ	10x11	237 Days	-5 FAH / -2.5 FAH	
Traceability Regulation							
Regulation Type Code		Regulatory Act	Trade Item Regulation Compliant			Regulation Restrictions and Descriptors	
N/A		N/A	N/A			N/A	

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

frozen-----



ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; INII = 'Intentionally nor Inherently Included'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

Milk - C

Peanuts - N

Eggs - C

Tree - N

Soybean - C

Fish - N

Wheat - C

Shellfish - N

Sesame - N

Crustaceans - N

Molluscs - N



INGREDIENTS

RISOTTO: WATER, ARBORIO RICE, ONIONS, SALTED CHARDONNAY (Wine Grapes, Salt). BUTTER (Cream, Salt), PARMESAN STYLE CHEESE (Parmesan Cheese (Pasteurized Part-Skim Cow's Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Parmesan Style Cheese (Corn Starch, Water, Palm Oil, Cellulose, Salt, Natural Flavor, Caseinate, Sorbic Acid (as a preservative), Annatto), Powdered Cellulose (added to prevent caking), Natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor)), SOYBEAN OIL (TBHQ and Citric Acid added to help preserve freshness), VEGETABLE BASE (Vegetables (Celery, Carrots, Onions), Salt, Sugar, Soybean Oil, Dehydrated Potatoes, Yeast Extract, Dehydrated Cabbage, Natural Flavoring, Beet Powder), GARLIC IN WATER (Garlic, Water), SALT, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SPICEFILLING: BEEF POT ROAST (Contains up to 29% of a solution of: Water, Vinegar, Natural Flavorings, Salt, Potassium and Sodium Phosphates. Rubbed With: Sugar, Natural Flavorings, Salt, Caramel Color, Dextrose, Dried Beef Stock, Paprika. Packed in Juices with: Onions, Carrots, Celery), MILD GIARDINIERA ITALIAN PEPPER AND VEGETABLE BLEND (Peppers, Soybean Oil, Celery, Carrots, Cauliflower, Vinegar, Herbs, Spices), SHREDDED LOW MOISTURE MOZZARELLA AND UNSMOKED PROVOLONE CHEESE BLEND (Low Moisture Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Unsmoked Provolone Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Powdered Cellulose (to Prevent Caking), Natamycin (a Natural Mold Inhibitor)), MODIFIED CORN STARCH. AMERICAN BREADCRUMBS (Bleached Wheat Flour, Sugar, Canola Oil, Salt, Yeast). LIQUID WHOLE EGGS (Whole Eggs, Citric Acid (To Preserve Color), 0.15% Water Added As A Carrier For Citric Acid). BLEACHED ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (Bleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid).

813351 - Italian Beef Arancini

Italian Style Beef and Giardiniera 1oz (Breaded Beef with Peppers and Vegetable Rice Ball)



PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS



From Frozen, Deep Fry at 350 °F for 3 - 5 Minutes or Until Internal Temperature Reaches 165 °F as Measured by use of a Thermometer.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS



serve with sauce or solo

MORE INFORMATION

